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NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Friday 4D Poles Jackpot

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1420.00, Rider count = 80

     1D Time = 20.731, Placings =  5, Pool = $  497.00
     2D Time = 21.731, Placings =  9, Pool = $  426.00
     3D Time = 22.731, Placings =  9, Pool = $  284.00
     4D Time = 23.731, Placings = 31, Pool = $  213.00

Not Placed = 26

1D Placings
   1st 20.731 $199.00 2 Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie
   2nd 20.786 $149.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   3rd 20.819 $ 99.00 Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler
   4th 21.074 $ 50.00 Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller
   5th 21.637 Caitlin Johnston on VF GunPowder

2D Placings
   1st 22.125 $170.00 Renee Dykman on Lets Fire Bailey
   2nd 22.352 $128.00 2 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
   3rd 22.436 $ 85.00 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   4th 22.559 $ 43.00 2 Mack Moore on Mo
   5th 22.623         2 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royal T    
   6th 22.626 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   7th 22.637         2 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples     
   8th 22.639 Maxine Watson on Holms Smokey Sparta     
   9th 22.693         4 Paul Thompson on EZ PZ Lemon Squeezy     

3D Placings
   1st 23.019 $114.00 2 Kristin Arnold on Archie B Flintin
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   2nd 23.033 $ 85.00 4 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
   3rd 23.041 $ 57.00 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   4th 23.162 $ 28.00 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
   5th 23.236         4 Devin Towrie on Tank
   6th 23.252 Edwin Cameron on VF Design My Rocket     
   7th 23.387         2 Kristin Arnold on Grand Chaperal
   8th 23.425 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
   9th 23.601 Charlene Catulli on Frenchmans Fuel      

4D Placings
   1st 23.791 $ 85.00 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
   2nd 23.829 $ 64.00 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin  
   3rd 23.836 $ 43.00 3 Shawna Armstrong on Jamers Doin It Easy  
   4th 23.869 $ 21.00 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
   5th 24.180 Charlie McNulty-Moreau on WD QS Hot Lil S
   6th 24.197         4 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
   7th 24.223 Safiyyah Leitch on LL Nu Chex Casino     
   8th 24.292 Andrea Veldhuyzen on Frenchmans Jr Miss  
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   9th 24.356 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy
  10th 24.357 Emma Woodcock on Copper
  11th 24.387 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss
  12th 24.684 F Courtney Stevenson on Lukin Like Im Sacre
  13th 24.748 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  14th 24.944 Annabel Duff on Honey
  15th 25.024 Karen Laplante on Moonlight Maddy
  16th 25.437 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
  17th 25.654 Lindsay Johnson on Everything Fast
  18th 25.705 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
  19th 25.756 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
  20th 25.806 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gun Shy
  21st 25.968 Lori Downie on Pancake
  22nd 26.664 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      
  23rd 26.676 Karen Laplante on Check Maximum Torque   
  24th 27.190 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
  25th 27.334 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
  26th 30.699 Tamara Hook on LL Pretty Little One      
  27th 31.368 Jessilyn Price on Sterling Silver
  28th 31.610 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart   
  29th 34.170 Don Pearson on Chappie
  30th 36.686 Kelsie Trowbridge on Driftn Bellatrix Blk
  31st 37.705 Jessica Amos on Tyson
N/T    411.409 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
N/T    411.912 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
N/T    413.010 Eve Veldhuyzen on Lacey
N/T    421.690 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue
N/T    421.849 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
N/T    422.582 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
N/T    422.824 3 Shawna Armstrong on Sugars Sweet Queen   
N/T    422.958 4 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
N/T    423.404 Chantalle Fortin on GoldMiningFrenchman  
N/T    423.678 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What It Iz
N/T    423.809 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away
N/T    424.218 2 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
N/T    424.666 Tracey Sivill on Woody
N/T    424.701 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
N/T    424.804 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    424.850 Jayna McNulty on SWR SD B Bonni Spark    
N/T    425.460 Safiyyah Leitch on Gryffindor
N/T    425.878 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
N/T    426.300 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
N/T    426.485 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
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N/T    427.392 Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
N/T    427.709 [00 James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit
N/T    427.734 2 Brittany Tessel on LL Peppy Red Frost    
N/T    428.776 2 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
N/T    429.167 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
N/T    430.058 Spencer Book on Satan
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Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3124.30, Rider count = 163

     1D Time = 15.338, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1093.50
     2D Time = 15.838, Placings = 21, Pool = $  937.29
     3D Time = 16.338, Placings = 60, Pool = $  624.86
     4D Time = 17.338, Placings = 42, Pool = $  468.64

Not Placed = 23

1D Placings
   1st 15.338 $284.00 2 Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six
   2nd 15.360 $219.00 1 Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
   3rd 15.366 $164.00 Tiany Schuster on Famous MacGyver
   4th 15.496 $131.00 Tiany Schuster on JJ Carrizzo Fire Bug   
   5th 15.611 $109.00 Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie
   6th 15.617 $ 98.00 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
   7th 15.632 $ 87.00 Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
   8th 15.644 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   9th 15.647 Caleb Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy
  10th 15.682         1 Marg Ten Hove on Streakingotmefired      
  11th 15.759 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
  12th 15.761 Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
  13th 15.788 4 Paul Thompson on EZ PZ Lemon Squeezy     
  14th 15.800 Brooklyn Ward on Cashn Sweet Revenge     
  15th 15.810 1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   
  16th 15.818 1 Caitlin Johnston on Paid to Be Sweet     
  17th 15.829 Julianna Sherry on Six Fast Chicks

2D Placings
   1st 15.867 $244.00 2 Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie
   2nd 15.886 $187.00 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss
   3rd 15.964 $141.00 2 Denise Stoddart on High as Flit
   4th 16.037 $112.00 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
   5th 16.045 $ 94.00 1 Chris Blane on Freight Train Thomas      
   6th 16.070 $ 84.00 Hailey Stoddart on Letta Spanky Do It    
   7th 16.084 $ 75.00 4 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
   8th 16.109 Jaylynn Burgess on Native Kartell
   9th 16.125 Renee Dykman on Lets Fire Bailey
  10th 16.128 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin  
  11th 16.131 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
  12th 16.147 4 Jamie Burgess on Roccin To The Sun
  13th 16.157 [00 James Wilson on Streakin licious
  14th 16.174 2 84252      Dennis Kingston on Prayer of Promises    
  15th 16.199 Ethan Morgan on North to NWT
  16th 16.226 Jannine Clark on SunkindaSweetandSalty   
  17th 16.230 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
  18th 16.255 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
  19th 16.257 Jenn Hazeleger on Noisyboy
  20th 16.315         4 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
  21st 16.337 Karen Briscoe on Eye Bee A Three Bars    

3D Placings
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   1st 16.355 $162.00 1 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
   2nd 16.356 $125.00 2 Aspenn Richards on Guyschargintwist      
   3rd 16.383 $ 94.00 Sophia Spinelli on Dark Side of Fame     
   4th 16.402 $ 75.00 2 Kristin Arnold on Archie B Flintin
   5th 16.408 $ 62.00 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
   6th 16.411 $ 56.00 3 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl   
   7th 16.421 $ 50.00 1 Chris Blane on Joi
   8th 16.423 Lindsay Johnson on Everything Fast
Tie    16.423 2 Mackenzie Murdoch on Easycashinmypocket  
  10th 16.437 3 Jeffrey Forestell on Dash On Ciderwood   
  11th 16.455 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away
  12th 16.490 1 Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign
  13th 16.501 1 Elysa Vahrmeyer on Phoenixs Rollz
  14th 16.519 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue
  15th 16.552         1 Chelsie Clingen on French Champagne      
  16th 16.556 Sophia Spinelli on VF Hold My Stinson    
  17th 16.558 Allie Clark on Dalts Maverick
  18th 16.574 Eve Veldhuyzen on LL Gallant Socks
  19th 16.606 1 Jessica Banville on Sumwhere Cries A Wolf
  20th 16.615 1 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
  21st 16.642 Caleb Clingen on CNB ZIO
  22nd 16.650 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
  23rd 16.653 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
  24th 16.657         3 Shawna Armstrong on Jamers Doin It Easy  
  25th 16.686 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What It Iz
  26th 16.745 2 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royal T    
  27th 16.763 1 Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug
  28th 16.798 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
  29th 16.805 2 Jessica Pridham on Little Red Wagonn     
  30th 16.810 3 Shawna Armstrong on Sugars Sweet Queen   
  31st 16.811 4 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
  32nd 16.828 Chantalle Fortin on GoldMiningFrenchman  
  33rd 16.833 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      
  34th 16.835 Michel Leduc on Red Bud and Dun It
  35th 16.860 2 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples     
  36th 16.861 1 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
  37th 16.877 Abbey Merry on Just Fishin
  38th 16.889 F Courtney Stevenson on Lukin Like Im Sacre
  39th 16.893 2 Aspenn Richards on Red
  40th 16.896 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
  41st 16.903 Emma Woodcock on Copper
  42nd 16.914 1 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
  43rd 16.931 1 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
  44th 16.943 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
  45th 16.995 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
  46th 17.005 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
  47th 17.029 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter 
  48th 17.040 Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley
  49th 17.062         2 Brittany Tessel on CW Slick By Six
  50th 17.074 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze    

7:21 PM 08/07/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 3  
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Friday 4D Barrels Jackpot

  51st 17.096 Brian Schraeder on Farrels Pepy Jac      
  52nd 17.125 Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
  53rd 17.129 Amanda Garrett on MNM Miss Nosey Rosie   
  54th 17.141 Emily DeWetering on Thischickscold As Ice
  55th 17.146 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
  56th 17.177 Shannon Mossey on Not Ment to Dash
  57th 17.249 Haley Ward on LTL PEPPY INSPIRIT
Tie    17.249 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
  59th 17.298 Eric Haid on LL Blueboy Badger
  60th 17.317 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
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4D Placings
   1st 17.354 $122.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
   2nd 17.427 $ 94.00 Tracey Sivill on Woody
   3rd 17.455 $ 70.00 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   4th 17.499 $ 56.00 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
   5th 17.604 $ 47.00 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
   6th 17.676 $ 42.00 Angele Arbour on Glorys Vested Amos      
   7th 17.755 $ 37.00 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
   8th 17.783 Jenn Hazeleger on TS Cracker Jack
   9th 17.790 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
  10th 17.845 Taylor Juszku on Macy
  11th 17.846 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
  12th 17.851 4 Devin Towrie on Tank
  13th 17.857 Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
  14th 17.879 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
  15th 17.960 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
  16th 18.002 Annabel Duff on Honey
  17th 18.078 1 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
Tie    18.078 Tamara Hook on LL Pretty Little One      
  19th 18.086 Kaitlyn Wagg on Bullys Special Issue     
  20th 18.097 Charlene Catulli on Frenchmans Fuel      
  21st 18.132 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
  22nd 18.223 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude
  23rd 18.226 Tessa Nadalin on Fabulous on Corona      
  24th 18.506 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
  25th 18.525 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon Im French
  26th 18.705 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
  27th 18.824 4 Jodi Burgess on Moneys Fancy Dash
  28th 18.867 Amanda Garrett on La Jolla Dash Six      
  29th 19.040 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
  30th 19.295 Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
  31st 19.314 Meaghan Dufour on Sonic Boom
  32nd 19.744 Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler
  33rd 20.229 1 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
  34th 20.892 2 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman     
  35th 21.186 Kayleigh McKay on Frank
  36th 21.279 Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince
  37th 21.401 Jorja Hook on Wannabitabrew
  38th 22.178 2 Yvette Towrie on Moonlight N Bully
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  39th 22.239 Jessilyn Price on Sterling Silver
  40th 22.689 Don Pearson on Chappie
  41st 24.062 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart   
  42nd 24.157 4 Luc Menard on Reach For It
N/T    415.897 Jennifer Hutchings on Grand Chaperal     
N/T    416.167 1 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
N/T    416.649 1 Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Lovingyou
N/T    416.740 Morgan Kerber on Red Hot Ruckus
N/T    416.753 2 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
N/T    416.886 1 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
N/T    417.113 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey  
N/T    417.364 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy
N/T    417.505 2 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
N/T    417.825 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
N/T    417.908 1 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down    
N/T    417.977 Libby Desjardins on Sheza Midnight Pearl 
N/T    418.224 Michel Leduc on Monicas Angel
N/T    418.300 Spencer Book on Satan
N/T    418.983 1 Deb Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slick Dash  
N/T    419.620 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
N/T    423.037 Murray Watson on Carraways Tilly Lane    
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N/T    423.113 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child    
N/T    424.960 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
N/T    425.622 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
N/T    428.797 Edwin Cameron on My Flash On U
N/T    436.639 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    441.936 Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox
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Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2609.10, Rider count = 131

     1D Time = 15.253, Placings =  9, Pool = $  913.18
     2D Time = 15.753, Placings = 21, Pool = $  782.73
     3D Time = 16.253, Placings = 43, Pool = $  521.82
     4D Time = 17.253, Placings = 45, Pool = $  391.36

Not Placed = 13

1D Placings
   1st 15.253 $256.00 1 Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
   2nd 15.388 $201.00 Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie
   3rd 15.578 $164.00 2 Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie
   4th 15.612 $128.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   5th 15.615 $ 91.00 4 Leah Way on Famous Home Boy
   6th 15.629 $ 73.00 4 75102      Jen Dube on Mojo Jones
   7th 15.644 Brooklyn Ward on Cashn Sweet Revenge     
   8th 15.661         2 84252      Dennis Kingston on Prayer of Promises    
   9th 15.728 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss

2D Placings
   1st 15.815 $219.00 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
   2nd 15.881 $172.00 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
   3rd 15.896 $141.00 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
   4th 15.918 $110.00 Tessa Freitas on Jr Hollywood
   5th 15.950 $ 78.00 2 Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six
   6th 16.014 $ 63.00 Karen Briscoe on Eye Bee A Three Bars    
   7th 16.015 Brooke Marks on Hallway For Ever
   8th 16.016 2 Kristin Arnold on Archie B Flintin
   9th 16.023 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
  10th 16.066 Ethan Morgan on North to NWT
  11th 16.079 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
  12th 16.097 4 Leah Way on Homeinadash
  13th 16.150 1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   
  14th 16.166 1 Julie Forrest on That Guy
  15th 16.190 4 Paul Thompson on EZ PZ Lemon Squeezy     
  16th 16.194 Kayleigh McKay on Frank
  17th 16.209 4 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
  18th 16.211 Zoey Craig on LA Tripps My Trigger
  19th 16.216 Jaylynn Burgess on Native Kartell
  20th 16.241 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
  21st 16.247 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What It Iz

3D Placings
   1st 16.289 $146.00 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
   2nd 16.317 $115.00 Chantalle Fortin on GoldMiningFrenchman  
   3rd 16.360 $ 94.00 Edwin Cameron on My Flash On U
   4th 16.382 $ 73.00 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      
   5th 16.383 $ 52.00 Jenn Hazeleger on TS Cracker Jack
   6th 16.402 $ 42.00 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
   7th 16.478 2 Jesilyn Hammond on Caraways Misty Wine   
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   8th 16.500 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away
   9th 16.514 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
  10th 16.516 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
  11th 16.527 2 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royal T    
  12th 16.539 3 Shawna Armstrong on Sugars Sweet Queen   
  13th 16.548 2 Aspenn Richards on Guyschargintwist      
  14th 16.613 3 Shawna Armstrong on Jamers Doin It Easy  
  15th 16.619 Libby Desjardins on Aint I A Tinker      
  16th 16.648 4 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
  17th 16.661 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
  18th 16.673 1 Elysa Vahrmeyer on Phoenixs Rollz
  19th 16.689 Morgan Kerber on Red Hot Ruckus
  20th 16.729 1 Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug
  21st 16.740 4 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
Tie    16.740 Angele Arbour on Glorys Vested Amos      
  23rd 16.781 Michel Leduc on Red Bud and Dun It
  24th 16.791 Haley Ward on LTL PEPPY INSPIRIT
  25th 16.797 Emma Woodcock on Copper
  26th 16.800 F Courtney Stevenson on Lukin Like Im Sacre
  27th 16.816 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
  28th 16.826 1 Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Lovingyou
  29th 16.843 Eve Veldhuyzen on LL Gallant Socks
  30th 16.876 Abbey Merry on Just Fishin
  31st 16.892 Brigitte Gagnon on Fool on Fire
  32nd 16.901 2 Brittany Tessel on CW Slick By Six
  33rd 16.955 Michel Leduc on Monicas Angel
  34th 16.963 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
  35th 16.970 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter 
  36th 16.989 Andrea Veldhuyzen on Frenchmans Jr Miss  
  37th 17.038 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
  38th 17.113 1 Jessica Banville on Sumwhere Cries A Wolf
  39th 17.131 2 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples     
  40th 17.164 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
  41st 17.166 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
  42nd 17.199 Sophie Pike on Treasures Silver Dash     
  43rd 17.201 Brian Schraeder on Farrels Pepy Jac      

4D Placings
   1st 17.257 $110.00 1 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
   2nd 17.294 $ 86.00 1 Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
   3rd 17.331 $ 70.00 Spencer Book on Satan
   4th 17.361 $ 55.00 2 Aspenn Richards on Red
   5th 17.420 $ 39.00 1 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
   6th 17.425 $ 31.00 Shannon Mossey on Not Ment to Dash
   7th 17.450 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
   8th 17.485 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   9th 17.506 Karen Laplante on Moonlight Maddy
  10th 17.507 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
  11th 17.529 Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley
  12th 17.538 Amanda Garrett on MNM Miss Nosey Rosie   
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  13th 17.573 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
  14th 17.619 1 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down    
  15th 17.644 Charlene Catulli on Frenchmans Fuel      
  16th 17.706 2 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
  17th 17.814 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
  18th 17.923 Tamara Hook on LL Pretty Little One      
  19th 18.118 Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams
  20th 18.149 1 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
  21st 18.430 2 Kendall Cohoon on ChickSailingOnRoyaltys 
  22nd 18.536 Meaghan Dufour on Sonic Boom
  23rd 18.602 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
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  24th 18.653 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
  25th 18.732 Amanda Garrett on La Jolla Dash Six      
  26th 18.744 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
  27th 18.748 2 Mishelle Terry on Boomer
  28th 18.788 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart   
  29th 18.822 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy
  30th 18.886 2 Yvette Towrie on Moonlight N Bully
  31st 18.893 Liz Hearne on Starbert Roy Jackson
  32nd 18.897 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey  
  33rd 19.021 4 Luc Menard on Reach For It
  34th 19.465 4 Jodi Burgess on Moneys Fancy Dash
  35th 19.686 Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox
  36th 19.838 Murray Watson on Carraways Tilly Lane    
  37th 19.969 Brittany Cronin on Zans Arizona Rocket   
  38th 20.199 Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince
  39th 20.259 Kelsie Trowbridge on Driftn Bellatrix Blk
  40th 20.284 2 91634      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
  41st 20.632 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
  42nd 20.992 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
  43rd 21.737 Don Pearson on Chappie
  44th 24.556 Kaitlyn Wagg on Bullys Special Issue     
  45th 25.379 2 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman     
N/T    410.066 Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
N/T    415.394 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
N/T    415.900 Jennifer Hutchings on Grand Chaperal     
N/T    416.203 1 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
N/T    416.598 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue
N/T    416.705 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
N/T    416.831 Annett Mathieu on Chase
N/T    417.299 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
N/T    417.633 Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
N/T    418.902 Linda Burgess on Roadhouse Blues
N/T    426.118 Annabel Duff on Honey
N/T    440.862 Tessa Nadalin on Fabulous on Corona      
N/T    444.440 Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame to Go
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Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    -5.60, Rider count = 4

     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $   -5.60
Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
N/T    400.000 Logan Hazeleger on Echo
N/T    400.000 Scarlett Nadalin on Tex
N/T    400.000 Jack Nadalin on Tex
N/T    400.000 Clinton Clark on Skittles

7:21 PM 08/07/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1  
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Sat 3D Green As Grass Barrels

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   236.50, Rider count = 15

     1D Time = 17.859, Placings =  5, Pool = $  118.25
     2D Time = 18.859, Placings =  1, Pool = $   70.95
     3D Time = 19.859, Placings =  7, Pool = $   47.30

Not Placed = 2

1D Placings
   1st 17.859 $ 71.00 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
   2nd 17.865 $ 47.00 Carly Isenberg on Reba-Ray
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   3rd 18.224 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
   4th 18.251 Taylor Juszku on Macy
   5th 18.503 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude

2D Placings
   1st 19.236 $ 71.00 Annabel Duff on Honey

3D Placings
   1st 20.456 $ 28.00 Angelique Fawns on BQH Rock N Playgirl   
   2nd 20.835 $ 19.00 Jessilyn Price on Sterling Silver
   3rd 20.864 Don Pearson on Chappie
   4th 21.114 William Nadalin on Lighteninginthebullpen
   5th 22.159 Jessica Amos on Tyson
   6th 26.544 Jan Schraeder on Scoot N Boogie
   7th 34.970 Elizabeth Hook on PuddinsFancyShiner     
N/T    417.522 Spencer Book on Satan
N/T    417.764 Esmee Leduc on Dakota

7:21 PM 08/07/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1  
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat NBHA Open 4D Barrels

Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6410.00, Rider count = 210

     1D Time = 15.166, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 2243.50
     2D Time = 15.666, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 1923.00
     3D Time = 16.166, Placings = 81, Pool = $ 1282.00
     4D Time = 17.166, Placings = 48, Pool = $  961.50

Not Placed = 36

1D Placings
   1st 15.166 $538.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 15.190 $404.00 Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
   3rd 15.420 $337.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   4th 15.431 $269.00 1 Caitlin Johnston on Paid to Be Sweet     
   5th 15.456 $224.00 Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour
   6th 15.523 $179.00 1 Caitlin Johnston on Heavens Cashindashin 
   7th 15.531 $157.00 Brooklyn Ward on Cashn Sweet Revenge     
   8th 15.557 $135.00 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
   9th 15.636 1 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
  10th 15.643 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin  
  11th 15.650 1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   

2D Placings
   1st 15.666 $462.00 1 Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
   2nd 15.732 $346.00 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss
   3rd 15.736 $288.00 4 Leah Way on Homeinadash
   4th 15.743 $231.00 1 Chris Blane on Freight Train Thomas      
   5th 15.766 $173.00 4 75102      Jen Dube on Mojo Jones
Tie    15.766 $173.00 Hailey Stoddart on Letta Spanky Do It    
   7th 15.771 $135.00 2 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colors
   8th 15.805 $115.00 Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   9th 15.809 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
  10th 15.811 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
  11th 15.860 Jannine Clark on SunkindaSweetandSalty   
  12th 15.888 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
  13th 15.891 1 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
  14th 15.894 Tessa Freitas on Jr Hollywood
  15th 15.903 4 Leah Way on Dashing in Time
  16th 15.908 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
  17th 15.923 Karen Briscoe on Eye Bee A Three Bars    
  18th 15.930 1 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
  19th 15.947 1 78526      Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
  20th 15.978 Chantalle Fortin on GoldMiningFrenchman  
  21st 16.012 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
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  22nd 16.019 1 Chris Blane on Joi
  23rd 16.021 Jenn Hazeleger on TS Cracker Jack
  24th 16.029 2 Brittany Tessel on LL Peppy Red Frost    
  25th 16.031 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
  26th 16.042 2 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
  27th 16.059 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze    
  28th 16.083 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

7:21 PM 08/07/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 2  
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  29th 16.086 1 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
  30th 16.100 2 Aspenn Richards on Guyschargintwist      
  31st 16.121 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
  32nd 16.125 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      
  33rd 16.126 2 Mishelle Terry on Leonard Strikes Back   
  34th 16.130 2 Jessica Pridham on Little Red Wagonn     

3D Placings
   1st 16.168 $308.00 4 Jamie Burgess on Roccin To The Sun
   2nd 16.182 $231.00 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child    
   3rd 16.205 $192.00 3 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl   
   4th 16.208 $154.00 4 Paul Thompson on EZ PZ Lemon Squeezy     
   5th 16.215 $128.00 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
   6th 16.218 $103.00 Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler
   7th 16.219 $ 90.00  [00 James Wilson on Streakin licious
   8th 16.221 $ 77.00 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon Im French
   9th 16.234 2 Jesilyn Hammond on Caraways Misty Wine   
  10th 16.241 1 Madison DeWetering on IHOP Nonstop
  11th 16.264 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power     
  12th 16.276         4 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
  13th 16.287 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
  14th 16.291 Sophia Spinelli on VF Hold My Stinson    
  15th 16.303 Libby Desjardins on Sheza Midnight Pearl 
  16th 16.317 Brigitte Gagnon on Fool on Fire
  17th 16.343         1 Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug
  18th 16.348 Shannon Mossey on Not Ment to Dash
  19th 16.355         1 Julie Forrest on That Guy
  20th 16.374 Brian Schraeder on Farrels Pepy Jac      
  21st 16.384 Safiyyah Leitch on LL Nu Chex Casino     
  22nd 16.414 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What It Iz
  23rd 16.427 4 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
  24th 16.439 2 Aspenn Richards on Red
  25th 16.442 Zoey Craig on LA Tripps My Trigger
  26th 16.451 Allie Clark on Dalts Maverick
  27th 16.468 Charlie McNulty-Moreau on WD QS Hot Lil S
  28th 16.495 Taylor Alves on Lord Godley
  29th 16.514 Maxine Watson on Holms Smokey Sparta     
  30th 16.523 Jaylynn Burgess on Native Kartell
  31st 16.529         3 Jeffrey Forestell on Dash On Ciderwood   
  32nd 16.538 Emily DeWetering on Thischickscold As Ice
  33rd 16.539 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
  34th 16.547 Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams
  35th 16.559         2 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples     
  36th 16.575 Faith Fawns on Catting Time
  37th 16.581 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter 
  38th 16.590 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
  39th 16.603 1 Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Lovingyou
  40th 16.613 4 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
  41st 16.618 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
  42nd 16.635         2 Yvette Towrie on Moonlight N Bully

7:21 PM 08/07/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 3  
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  43rd 16.636 Abbey Merry on Just Fishin
  44th 16.644 3 Shawna Armstrong on Jamers Doin It Easy  
  45th 16.663 2 Glenn Pattison on Epic Chrome
  46th 16.696 Jayna McNulty on SWR SD B Bonni Spark    
  47th 16.700 Kayleigh McKay on Frank
  48th 16.712 2 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royal T    
  49th 16.741 Emma Woodcock on Copper
  50th 16.742 F Courtney Stevenson on Lukin Like Im Sacre
  51st 16.748 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away
  52nd 16.755 Angele Arbour on Glorys Vested Amos      
  53rd 16.764 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
Tie    16.764 Michel Leduc on Red Bud and Dun It
  55th 16.765 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue
  56th 16.767 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
  57th 16.802 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
  58th 16.805 2 Mack Moore on Mo
  59th 16.806 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
  60th 16.836 1 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
  61st 16.837 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
  62nd 16.844 2 Kendall Cohoon on ChickSailingOnRoyaltys 
  63rd 16.851 Kole Sabila on Nala
  64th 16.870 1 Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
  65th 16.874 4 Luc Menard on Reach For It
  66th 16.892 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
  67th 16.924 4 Sara Simpson on Getmysix
  68th 16.949 Linda Burgess on Roadhouse Blues
  69th 16.951 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
  70th 16.963 3 Shawna Armstrong on Sugars Sweet Queen   
  71st 16.991 [00 James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit
  72nd 16.992 Michel Leduc on Monicas Angel
  73rd 16.994 Eric Haid on LL Blueboy Badger
  74th 17.045 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
  75th 17.072 4 Devin Towrie on Tank
  76th 17.084 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
  77th 17.116 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
  78th 17.146 1 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down    
  79th 17.149 Leah Cookson on LL Docs Sunsocks
  80th 17.154 4 Jodi Burgess on Moneys Fancy Dash
  81st 17.164 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 

4D Placings
   1st 17.188 $231.00 Amanda Garrett on MNM Miss Nosey Rosie   
   2nd 17.194 $173.00 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
   3rd 17.209 $130.00 Michel Leduc on Crystal Cody Top Star    
Tie    17.209 $130.00 1 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
   5th 17.220 $ 96.00 Spencer Book on Satan
   6th 17.270 $ 77.00 Haley Ward on LTL PEPPY INSPIRIT
   7th 17.272 $ 67.00 2 Brittany Tessel on CW Slick By Six
   8th 17.289 $ 58.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
   9th 17.325         1 Jessica Banville on Sumwhere Cries A Wolf
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NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat NBHA Open 4D Barrels

  10th 17.421 Eve Veldhuyzen on LL Gallant Socks
  11th 17.439 Karen Laplante on Moonlight Maddy
  12th 17.441 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
  13th 17.491 Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley
  14th 17.529 1 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
  15th 17.564 1 Madison DeWetering on SR Fix N Ta Moon Ya
  16th 17.618 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
  17th 17.655 Charlene Catulli on Frenchmans Fuel      
  18th 17.798 Lori Downie on Pancake
  19th 17.806 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
  20th 17.867 Annabel Duff on Honey
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  21st 17.877 Ethan Morgan on North to NWT
  22nd 17.921 Safiyyah Leitch on Gryffindor
  23rd 17.927 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
  24th 17.938 Tamara Hook on LL Pretty Little One      
  25th 18.001 Jaci Thomas on Moneys Fancy Perk
  26th 18.043 2 Mishelle Terry on Boomer
  27th 18.053 1 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
  28th 18.080 Meaghan Dufour on Sonic Boom
  29th 18.259 Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  30th 18.301 Angelique Fawns on BQH Rock N Playgirl   
  31st 18.404 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart   
  32nd 18.459 Amanda Garrett on La Jolla Dash Six      
  33rd 18.502 Karen Laplante on Check Maximum Torque   
  34th 18.526 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
  35th 18.689 Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
  36th 18.761 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetntafame      
  37th 18.907 Kaitlyn Wagg on Bullys Special Issue     
  38th 18.982 Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox
  39th 19.314 Brittany Cronin on Zans Arizona Rocket   
  40th 19.526 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
  41st 19.743 Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince
  42nd 20.031 Tamara Hook on PudinsFancyShiner
  43rd 20.296 Don Pearson on Chappie
  44th 20.352 Jessilyn Price on Sterling Silver
  45th 20.881 2 91634      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
  46th 21.375 2 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman     
  47th 21.732 Jessica Amos on Tyson
  48th 23.184 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gun Shy
N/T    403.232 Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
N/T    411.720 Sophia Spinelli on Dark Side of Fame     
N/T    415.702 1 Marg Ten Hove on Streakingotmefired      
N/T    415.711 Jenn Hazeleger on Noisyboy
N/T    415.745 2 Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie
N/T    415.748 2 Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six
N/T    415.755 Renee Dykman on Lets Fire Bailey
N/T    415.951 1 Chelsie Clingen on French Champagne      
N/T    416.028 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
N/T    416.207 Jennifer Hutchings on Grand Chaperal     
N/T    416.210 2 Kristin Arnold on Archie B Flintin
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N/T    416.390 1 Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign
N/T    416.391 Tracey Sivill on Woody
N/T    416.411 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
N/T    416.564 Annett Mathieu on Chase
N/T    416.696 2 84252     Dennis Kingston on Prayer of Promises    
N/T    416.707 Morgan Kerber on Red Hot Ruckus
N/T    416.717 Edwin Cameron on My Flash On U
N/T    416.838 Brooke Marks on Hallway For Ever
N/T    417.112 Sophie Pike on Treasures Silver Dash     
N/T    417.184 2 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
N/T    417.234 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy
N/T    417.304 1 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
N/T    417.314 4 Leah Way on Famous Home Boy
N/T    417.612 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
N/T    417.879 Andrea Veldhuyzen on Frenchmans Jr Miss  
N/T    418.451 Julianna Sherry on Six Fast Chicks
N/T    418.738 Caitlin Johnston on VF GunPowder
N/T    418.889 Murray Watson on Carraways Tilly Lane    
N/T    419.065 2 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
N/T    419.791 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
N/T    422.123 Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie
N/T    422.489 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey  
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N/T    424.332 1 Elysa Vahrmeyer on Phoenixs Rollz
N/T    424.558 2 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
N/T    427.722 Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame to Go

7:21 PM 08/07/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1  
NBHA OBFA Futurity Pa Jackpot in Sat OBFA 2D Derby

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1107.60, Rider count = 31

     1D Time = 15.166, Placings = 11, Pool = $  775.32
     2D Time = 16.166, Placings = 12, Pool = $  332.28

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings
   1st 15.166 $310.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 15.190 $233.00 Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
   3rd 15.431 $155.00 1 Caitlin Johnston on Paid to Be Sweet     
   4th 15.643 $ 78.00 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin  
   5th 15.650         1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   
   6th 15.809 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
   7th 15.811 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
   8th 16.031 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
   9th 16.059 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze    
  10th 16.100         2 Aspenn Richards on Guyschargintwist      
  11th 16.125 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      

2D Placings
   1st 16.215 $133.00 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
   2nd 16.219 $100.00  [00 James Wilson on Streakin licious
   3rd 16.241 $ 66.00 1 Madison DeWetering on IHOP Nonstop
   4th 16.291 $ 33.00 Sophia Spinelli on VF Hold My Stinson    
   5th 16.590 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
   6th 16.806 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
   7th 16.892 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
   8th 16.951 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
   9th 17.209 1 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
  10th 17.272 2 Brittany Tessel on CW Slick By Six
  11th 17.564 1 Madison DeWetering on SR Fix N Ta Moon Ya
  12th 19.526 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
N/T    415.702 1 Marg Ten Hove on Streakingotmefired      
N/T    415.951 1 Chelsie Clingen on French Champagne      
N/T    416.390 1 Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign
N/T    416.411 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
N/T    416.838 Brooke Marks on Hallway For Ever
N/T    418.738 Caitlin Johnston on VF GunPowder
N/T    422.123 Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie
N/T    427.722 Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame to Go

7:21 PM 08/07/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1  
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat NBHA Youth 4D Barrels

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   910.80, Rider count = 59

     1D Time = 15.420, Placings = 10, Pool = $  318.78
     2D Time = 15.920, Placings = 11, Pool = $  273.24
     3D Time = 16.420, Placings = 21, Pool = $  182.16
     4D Time = 17.420, Placings = 12, Pool = $  136.62

Not Placed = 5

1D Placings
   1st 15.420 $128.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   2nd 15.531 $ 96.00 Brooklyn Ward on Cashn Sweet Revenge     
   3rd 15.557 $ 64.00 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
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   4th 15.732 $ 32.00 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss
   5th 15.771 2 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colors
   6th 15.774 Renee Dykman on Lets Fire Bailey
   7th 15.809 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
   8th 15.811 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
   9th 15.888 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
  10th 15.908 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     

2D Placings
   1st 16.031 $109.00 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
   2nd 16.042 $ 82.00 2 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
   3rd 16.083 $ 55.00 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
   4th 16.234 $ 27.00 2 Jesilyn Hammond on Caraways Misty Wine   
   5th 16.238 Safiyyah Leitch on LL Nu Chex Casino     
   6th 16.266 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
   7th 16.276         4 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
   8th 16.287 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   9th 16.291 Sophia Spinelli on VF Hold My Stinson    
  10th 16.351 Kole Sabila on Nala
  11th 16.375 Charlie McNulty-Moreau on WD QS Hot Lil S

3D Placings
   1st 16.434 $ 73.00 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
   2nd 16.442 $ 55.00 Zoey Craig on LA Tripps My Trigger
   3rd 16.451 $ 36.00 Allie Clark on Dalts Maverick
   4th 16.484 $ 18.00 Jayna McNulty on SWR SD B Bonni Spark    
   5th 16.552 Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
   6th 16.575 Faith Fawns on Catting Time
   7th 16.618 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
   8th 16.627 Emma Woodcock on Copper
   9th 16.748 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away
  10th 16.764 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
  11th 16.765 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue
  12th 16.769 Jaylynn Burgess on Native Kartell
  13th 16.778 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
  14th 16.805 2 Mack Moore on Mo
  15th 16.844 2 Kendall Cohoon on ChickSailingOnRoyaltys 
  16th 16.951 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
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  17th 17.072 4 Devin Towrie on Tank
  18th 17.225 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude
  19th 17.246 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
  20th 17.270 Haley Ward on LTL PEPPY INSPIRIT
  21st 17.379 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy

4D Placings
   1st 17.566 $ 55.00 Faith Fawns on Shakem Down Home
   2nd 17.618 $ 41.00 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
   3rd 17.638 $ 27.00 Annabel Duff on Honey
   4th 17.806 $ 14.00 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   5th 17.873 Safiyyah Leitch on Gryffindor
   6th 17.877 Ethan Morgan on North to NWT
   7th 18.324 2 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
   8th 18.473 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
   9th 18.907 Kaitlyn Wagg on Bullys Special Issue     
  10th 19.743 Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince
  11th 21.149 Jorja Hook on Wannabitabrew
  12th 23.184 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gun Shy
N/T    408.201 Jordan Elliot on Lady Chamblais 2003     
N/T    411.720 Sophia Spinelli on Dark Side of Fame     
N/T    419.459 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart   



8/7/23, 7:22 PM

15/26

N/T    419.791 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
N/T    445.979 Taylor Juszku on Macy

7:21 PM 08/07/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1  
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Sat NBHA Senior 3D Barrels

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   675.60, Rider count = 38

     1D Time = 15.166, Placings =  5, Pool = $  337.80
     2D Time = 16.166, Placings = 12, Pool = $  202.68
     3D Time = 17.166, Placings = 11, Pool = $  135.12

Not Placed = 10

1D Placings
   1st 15.166 $135.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 15.650 $101.00 1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   
   3rd 15.947 $ 68.00 1 78526      Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
   4th 16.012 $ 34.00 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
   5th 16.121 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina

2D Placings
   1st 16.355 $ 81.00 1 Julie Forrest on That Guy
   2nd 16.514 $ 61.00 Maxine Watson on Holms Smokey Sparta     
   3rd 16.547 $ 41.00 Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams
   4th 16.764 $ 20.00 Michel Leduc on Red Bud and Dun It
   5th 16.767 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
   6th 16.802 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
   7th 16.837 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
   8th 16.874         4 Luc Menard on Reach For It
   9th 16.892 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
  10th 16.949 Linda Burgess on Roadhouse Blues
  11th 16.992 Michel Leduc on Monicas Angel
  12th 17.164 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 

3D Placings
   1st 17.209 $ 54.00 Michel Leduc on Crystal Cody Top Star    
   2nd 17.289 $ 41.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
   3rd 17.439 $ 27.00 Karen Laplante on Moonlight Maddy
   4th 17.529 $ 14.00 1 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
   5th 17.534 Lori Downie on Pancake
   6th 18.001 Jaci Thomas on Moneys Fancy Perk
   7th 19.526 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
   8th 19.602 Don Pearson on Chappie
   9th 20.881 2 91634      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
  10th 21.375 2 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman     
  11th 24.813 Jan Schraeder on Scoot N Boogie
N/T    415.702 1 Marg Ten Hove on Streakingotmefired      
N/T    416.391 Tracey Sivill on Woody
N/T    416.411 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
N/T    416.564 Annett Mathieu on Chase
N/T    416.696 2 84252     Dennis Kingston on Prayer of Promises    
N/T    417.304 1 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
N/T    417.879 Andrea Veldhuyzen on Frenchmans Jr Miss  
N/T    418.889 Murray Watson on Carraways Tilly Lane    
N/T    422.489 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey  
N/T    430.799 Karen Laplante on Check Maximum Torque   
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NBHA OBFA Futurity Pa Jackpot in Sat 2D Futurity

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2108.80, Rider count = 33

     1D Time = 15.425, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1476.16
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     2D Time = 16.425, Placings =  9, Pool = $  632.64
Not Placed = 11

1D Placings
   1st 15.425 $590.00 1 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
   2nd 15.817 $443.00 3 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl   
   3rd 15.985 $295.00 Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
   4th 16.019 $148.00 Caleb Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy
   5th 16.055 Caleb Clingen on CNB ZIO
   6th 16.107 1 Chris Blane on Joi
   7th 16.150 1 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
   8th 16.159 4 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
   9th 16.185 Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo
  10th 16.230 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
  11th 16.371 Jannine Clark on SunkindaSweetandSalty   
  12th 16.376 Emily DeWetering on Thischickscold As Ice
  13th 16.383         1 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down    

2D Placings
   1st 16.459 $253.00 Julianna Sherry on Six Fast Chicks
   2nd 16.461 $190.00 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon Im French
   3rd 16.555 $127.00 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power     
   4th 16.863 $ 63.00  [00 James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit
   5th 16.879 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
   6th 17.599 Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   7th 17.776 Amanda Garrett on La Jolla Dash Six      
   8th 18.160 Shannessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
   9th 18.306 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
N/T    415.839 1 Chris Blane on Freight Train Thomas      
N/T    416.051 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child    
N/T    416.328 2 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
N/T    416.388 1 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
N/T    416.657 1 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
N/T    417.125 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetntafame      
N/T    417.714 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
N/T    417.839 Faith Fawns on Shakem Down Home
N/T    418.044 1 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
N/T    419.951 4 Jamie Burgess on Roccin To The Sun
N/T    420.295 Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler
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Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1949.00, Rider count = 90

     1D Time = 20.336, Placings =  3, Pool = $  682.15
     2D Time = 21.336, Placings =  9, Pool = $  584.70
     3D Time = 22.336, Placings = 13, Pool = $  389.80
     4D Time = 23.336, Placings = 34, Pool = $  292.35

Not Placed = 31

1D Placings
   1st 20.336 $261.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 20.426 $227.00 Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler
   3rd 20.823 $193.00 2 Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie

2D Placings
   1st 21.643 $175.00 Jennifer Hutchings on Grand Chaperal     
   2nd 21.688 $146.00 Caitlin Johnston on VF GunPowder
   3rd 21.781 $117.00 2 Brittany Tessel on LL Peppy Red Frost    
   4th 21.974 $ 88.00 2 Denise Stoddart on Taitums Easy Stopper  
   5th 22.022 $ 58.00 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
   6th 22.091 2 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
   7th 22.168 2 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royal T    
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   8th 22.204 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue
   9th 22.221 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   

3D Placings
   1st 22.370 $117.00 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
   2nd 22.401 $ 97.00 4 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
   3rd 22.590 $ 78.00 2 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples     
   4th 22.632 $ 58.00 4 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
   5th 22.690 $ 39.00 1 Julie Forrest on That Guy
   6th 22.801 Chantalle Fortin on GoldMiningFrenchman  
   7th 22.881         3 Shawna Armstrong on Jamers Doin It Easy  
   8th 22.959 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   9th 22.979         2 Kristin Arnold on Archie B Flintin
  10th 23.053 Charlie McNulty-Moreau on WD QS Hot Lil S
  11th 23.089 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What It Iz
  12th 23.120 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away
  13th 23.272 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss

4D Placings
   1st 23.360 $ 88.00 Charlene Catulli on Frenchmans Fuel      
   2nd 23.400 $ 73.00 Emma Woodcock on Copper
   3rd 23.613 $ 58.00 Andrea Veldhuyzen on Frenchmans Jr Miss  
   4th 23.654 $ 44.00 F Courtney Stevenson on Lukin Like Im Sacre
   5th 23.907 $ 29.00 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
   6th 24.340 Eve Veldhuyzen on LL Gallant Socks
   7th 24.431 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
   8th 24.478         4 Devin Towrie on Tank
   9th 24.489 Safiyyah Leitch on LL Nu Chex Casino     
  10th 24.492 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
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  11th 24.605 Spencer Book on Satan
  12th 24.903 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      
  13th 25.168 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy
  14th 25.364 Karen Laplante on Check Maximum Torque   
  15th 25.466 Jayna McNulty on SWR SD B Bonni Spark    
  16th 25.507 Lori Downie on Pancake
  17th 25.543 Brian Schraeder on Farrels Pepy Jac      
  18th 25.635 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
  19th 25.645 Tracey Sivill on Woody
  20th 25.889 Jaci Thomas on Moneys Fancy Perk
  21st 26.120 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
  22nd 26.727 Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
  23rd 27.090 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
  24th 27.525 Karen Laplante on Moonlight Maddy
  25th 28.093 2 91634      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
  26th 28.422 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
  27th 28.440 Tamara Hook on LL Pretty Little One      
  28th 28.595 Kelsie Trowbridge on Driftn Bellatrix Blk
  29th 28.956 Don Pearson on Chappie
  30th 29.280 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess
  31st 29.554 Jessilyn Price on Sterling Silver
  32nd 30.310 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart   
  33rd 32.884 Jorja Hook on Wannabitabrew
  34th 33.171 2 Mishelle Terry on Boomer
N/T    414.681 Alyssa Beirnes on Fox
N/T    416.622 Renee Dykman on Lets Fire Bailey
N/T    417.839 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gun Shy
N/T    418.891 4 Paul Thompson on EZ PZ Lemon Squeezy     
N/T    421.758 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
N/T    422.209 1 Joanne Fisher on Thissmokesred
N/T    422.222 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    422.222 Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna
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N/T    422.237 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    422.433 Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
N/T    422.690 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
N/T    423.298 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
N/T    423.347 Safiyyah Leitch on Gryffindor
N/T    423.766 2 Mack Moore on Mo
N/T    423.886 2 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
N/T    423.903 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
N/T    423.999 Lindsay Johnson on Doc Ordered Gin
N/T    424.112 Zoey Craig on LA Tripps My Trigger
N/T    424.323 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
N/T    424.466 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
N/T    424.987 2 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
N/T    425.064 Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller
N/T    425.168 Cara Van Nuland on Harley
N/T    425.566 Julie Van Nuland on Cross Bar Olivia     
N/T    427.331 Annabel Duff on Honey
N/T    427.530 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     

7:21 PM 08/07/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 3  
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D Poles

N/T    428.766 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
N/T    433.514 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
N/T    438.164 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
N/T    439.907 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
N/T    445.737 Jessica Amos on Tyson
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Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    -5.60, Rider count = 4

     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $   -5.60
Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
N/T    400.000 Logan Hazeleger on Echo
N/T    400.000 Scarlett Nadalin on Tex
N/T    400.000 Jack Nadalin on Tex
N/T    400.000 Clinton Clark on Skittles
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Race Sponsored by: .

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   263.80, Rider count = 18

     1D Time = 16.209, Placings =  2, Pool = $  131.90
     2D Time = 17.209, Placings =  7, Pool = $   79.14
     3D Time = 18.209, Placings =  9, Pool = $   52.76

1D Placings
   1st 16.209 $ 79.00 Cara Van Nuland on Harley
   2nd 16.266 $ 53.00 Lindsay Johnson on Everything Fast

2D Placings
   1st 17.218 $ 40.00 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude
   2nd 17.268 $ 24.00 Taylor Juszku on Macy
   3rd 17.497 $ 16.00 Julie Van Nuland on Cross Bar Olivia     
   4th 17.594 Spencer Book on Satan
   5th 17.722 Annabel Duff on Honey
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   6th 17.841 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
   7th 18.046 Angelique Fawns on BQH Rock N Playgirl   

3D Placings
   1st 18.679 $ 26.00 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
   2nd 18.857 $ 16.00 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
   3rd 19.256 $ 11.00 Don Pearson on Chappie
   4th 19.842 William Nadalin on Lighteninginthebullpen
   5th 20.281 Alyssa Beirnes on Fox
   6th 20.283 Jessilyn Price on Sterling Silver
   7th 22.212 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess
   8th 22.255 Jessica Amos on Tyson
   9th 24.192 Jan Schraeder on Scoot N Boogie

7:21 PM 08/07/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1  
NBHA OBFA Futurity Pa Jackpot in Sun 2D OBFA Futurity

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2108.80, Rider count = 33

     1D Time = 15.496, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1476.16
     2D Time = 16.496, Placings = 18, Pool = $  632.64

Not Placed = 2

1D Placings
   1st 15.496 $590.00 1 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
   2nd 15.871 $443.00 1 Chris Blane on Joi
   3rd 15.921 $295.00 Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
   4th 15.945 $148.00 1 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   5th 15.961 1 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
   6th 15.998 3 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl   
   7th 16.307 2 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
   8th 16.310 Caleb Clingen on CNB ZIO
   9th 16.355 Jannine Clark on SunkindaSweetandSalty   
  10th 16.374 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power     
  11th 16.440 Emily DeWetering on Thischickscold As Ice
  12th 16.442 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
  13th 16.450 Caleb Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy

2D Placings
   1st 16.507 $253.00  [00 James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit
   2nd 16.517 $190.00 1 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down    
   3rd 16.704 $127.00 4 Jamie Burgess on Roccin To The Sun
   4th 16.739 $ 63.00 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon Im French
   5th 16.744 1 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
   6th 16.966 4 Jamie Burgess on Six Fast Chicks
   7th 17.037 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
   8th 17.044 Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo
   9th 17.253 4 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
  10th 17.491 Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  11th 17.512 1 Chris Blane on Freight Train Thomas      
  12th 17.543 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
  13th 17.553 1 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
  14th 17.608 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetntafame      
  15th 17.774 Amanda Garrett on La Jolla Dash Six      
  16th 18.846 Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler
  17th 21.912 Faith Fawns on Shakem Down Home
  18th 24.916 Shannessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
N/T    417.655 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child    
N/T    418.134 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
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Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6242.00, Rider count = 202

     1D Time = 15.345, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2184.70
     2D Time = 15.845, Placings = 36, Pool = $ 1872.60
     3D Time = 16.345, Placings = 86, Pool = $ 1248.40
     4D Time = 17.345, Placings = 47, Pool = $  936.30

Not Placed = 23

1D Placings
   1st 15.345 $524.00 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin  
   2nd 15.476 $393.00 Caitlin Johnston on VF GunPowder
   3rd 15.496 $328.00 1 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
   4th 15.527 $262.00 2 84252      Dennis Kingston on Prayer of Promises    
   5th 15.537 $218.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   6th 15.611 $175.00 1 Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
   7th 15.632 $153.00 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
   8th 15.778 $131.00 1 78526      Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
   9th 15.797 Renee Dykman on Lets Fire Bailey
  10th 15.816         1 Caitlin Johnston on Paid to Be Sweet     

2D Placings
   1st 15.865 $449.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   2nd 15.866 $337.00 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
   3rd 15.870 $281.00 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
   4th 15.871 $206.00 1 Chris Blane on Joi
Tie    15.871 $206.00 4 Paul Thompson on EZ PZ Lemon Squeezy     
   6th 15.880 $150.00 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
   7th 15.911 $131.00 2 Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie
   8th 15.913 $112.00 Jenn Hazeleger on Noisyboy
   9th 15.920 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss
  10th 15.921 Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
  11th 15.945 1 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
  12th 15.957 2 Denise Stoddart on High as Flit
  13th 15.960 2 Brittany Tessel on LL Peppy Red Frost    
  14th 15.961 1 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
  15th 15.989 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
  16th 15.998 3 Arron Alexander on Driftn Diamond Girl   
  17th 16.003 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
  18th 16.008 1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   
  19th 16.010 4 75102      Jen Dube on Mojo Jones
  20th 16.036 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze    
  21st 16.043 Ethan Morgan on North to NWT
  22nd 16.057 Karen Briscoe on Eye Bee A Three Bars    
  23rd 16.066 2 Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six
  24th 16.077 2 Mishelle Terry on Leonard Strikes Back   
  25th 16.086 2 Kristin Arnold on Archie B Flintin
  26th 16.092 Brooklyn Ward on Cashn Sweet Revenge     
  27th 16.117 Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
  28th 16.119 Kayleigh McKay on Frank
  29th 16.128 [00 James Wilson on Streakin licious
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  30th 16.246 3 Shawna Armstrong on Jamers Doin It Easy  
  31st 16.252 1 Julie Forrest on That Guy
  32nd 16.293 2 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
  33rd 16.299 Charlie McNulty-Moreau on WD QS Hot Lil S
  34th 16.307 2 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
  35th 16.310 Caleb Clingen on CNB ZIO
  36th 16.336 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue

3D Placings
   1st 16.355 $300.00 Jannine Clark on SunkindaSweetandSalty   
   2nd 16.359 $225.00 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
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   3rd 16.369 $187.00 Jenna Sweeney on Sheza Midnight Pearl    
   4th 16.371 $150.00 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
   5th 16.374 $125.00 Kevin Sabila on Streakn Cartel Power     
   6th 16.387 $100.00 Safiyyah Leitch on LL Nu Chex Casino     
   7th 16.392 $ 87.00 Sophie Pike on Treasures Silver Dash     
   8th 16.399 $ 75.00 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   9th 16.403 Zoey Craig on LA Tripps My Trigger
Tie    16.403 Libby Desjardins on Aint I A Tinker      
  11th 16.421 Sophia Spinelli on VF Hold My Stinson    
  12th 16.430 Michel Leduc on Red Bud and Dun It
  13th 16.434 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
  14th 16.440 Emily DeWetering on Thischickscold As Ice
  15th 16.441 Jayna McNulty on SWR SD B Bonni Spark    
  16th 16.442 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
  17th 16.450 1 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
Tie    16.450 Caleb Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy
  19th 16.458 Sarah Nixon on It Iz What It Iz
  20th 16.495 2 Aspenn Richards on Guyschargintwist      
  21st 16.507 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
Tie    16.507 2 Jessica Pridham on Little Red Wagonn     
Tie    16.507 [00 James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit
  24th 16.517 Chantalle Fortin on GoldMiningFrenchman  
Tie    16.517 1 Jessica Banville on Oh Jess Pipe Down    
  26th 16.519 Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney
  27th 16.523 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
  28th 16.532 Tracey Sivill on Woody
  29th 16.534 2 Jesilyn Hammond on Caraways Misty Wine   
  30th 16.538 1 Jenn Ruczay on Frenchman Lovingyou
  31st 16.539 1 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
  32nd 16.576 Kole Sabila on Nala
  33rd 16.581 Angele Arbour on Glorys Vested Amos      
  34th 16.588 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away
  35th 16.614 2 Aspenn Richards on Red
  36th 16.649 Brigitte Gagnon on Fool on Fire
  37th 16.653 3 Jeffrey Forestell on Dash On Ciderwood   
  38th 16.666 Michel Leduc on Monicas Angel
  39th 16.671 2 Tamara Steeves on Dees Black Dimples     
  40th 16.691 Jaylynn Burgess on Native Kartell
  41st 16.704 4 Jamie Burgess on Roccin To The Sun
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  42nd 16.709 1 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
  43rd 16.739 Kayleigh McKay on Pardon Im French
  44th 16.756 1 Shelby Olyschlager on Bar B Six Slickdash
  45th 16.784 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
  46th 16.799 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      
  47th 16.866 Amanda Garrett on MNM Miss Nosey Rosie   
  48th 16.877 Eric Haid on LL Blueboy Badger
  49th 16.879 Andrea Veldhuyzen on Frenchmans Jr Miss  
  50th 16.891 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
Tie    16.891 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
  52nd 16.904 Melanie Moossdorff on Mackeys Touch OLuck
  53rd 16.913 Eve Veldhuyzen on LL Gallant Socks
  54th 16.915 Abbey Merry on Just Fishin
  55th 16.922 2 Kendall Cohoon on ChickSailingOnRoyaltys 
  56th 16.935 1 Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign
  57th 16.938 Emma Woodcock on Copper
  58th 16.966 4 Jamie Burgess on Six Fast Chicks
  59th 17.005 Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna
  60th 17.027 1 Madison DeWetering on IHOP Nonstop
  61st 17.033 Lindsay Johnson on Everything Fast
  62nd 17.044 Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo
  63rd 17.066 1 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
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Tie    17.066 1 Jessica Banville on Sumwhere Cries A Wolf
  65th 17.074 Faith Fawns on Catting Time
  66th 17.143 1 Elysa Vahrmeyer on Phoenixs Rollz
  67th 17.167 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey  
  68th 17.187 4 Luc Menard on Reach For It
  69th 17.190 Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
  70th 17.195 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
  71st 17.210 Allie Clark on Dalts Maverick
  72nd 17.215 1 Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug
Tie    17.215 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
  74th 17.222 1 Madison DeWetering on SR Fix N Ta Moon Ya
  75th 17.225 Michel Leduc on Crystal Cody Top Star    
  76th 17.234 Karen Laplante on Moonlight Maddy
  77th 17.239 F Courtney Stevenson on Lukin Like Im Sacre
  78th 17.253 4 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
  79th 17.255 Brian Schraeder on Farrels Pepy Jac      
  80th 17.260 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
  81st 17.263 Jenn Hazeleger on TS Cracker Jack
  82nd 17.296 Alison Playter on No Plain Hamlet
  83rd 17.299 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
  84th 17.311 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  85th 17.312 Amanda Garrett on La Jolla Dash Six      
  86th 17.326 4 Devin Towrie on Tank

4D Placings
   1st 17.397 $225.00 Haley Ward on LTL PEPPY INSPIRIT
   2nd 17.442 $169.00 Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley
   3rd 17.488 $140.00 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy
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   4th 17.491 $112.00 Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   5th 17.512 $ 94.00 1 Chris Blane on Freight Train Thomas      
   6th 17.513 $ 75.00 Tamara Hook on LL Pretty Little One      
   7th 17.537 $ 66.00 Lori Downie on Pancake
   8th 17.543 $ 56.00 Jenna Sweeney on LLGenuineGold
   9th 17.550 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
  10th 17.553 1 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
  11th 17.569 2 Yvette Towrie on Moonlight N Bully
  12th 17.654 Shelby Pellow-Murray on Her Kiss LB Famou
  13th 17.713 Charlene Catulli on Frenchmans Fuel      
  14th 17.728 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
  15th 17.782 Jaci Thomas on Moneys Fancy Perk
  16th 17.787 Karen Laplante on Check Maximum Torque   
  17th 17.871 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy
  18th 17.939         2 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
  19th 18.008 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
  20th 18.052 Annabel Duff on Honey
  21st 18.078 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
  22nd 18.131 2 Mishelle Terry on Boomer
  23rd 18.187 1 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
  24th 18.191 Melissa Zaba on Twisted Exotic Lady      
  25th 18.240 Spencer Book on Satan
  26th 18.246 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
  27th 18.289 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gun Shy
  28th 18.354 Angelique Fawns on BQH Rock N Playgirl   
  29th 18.455 Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince
  30th 18.469 Alycia Coultes on STARBERTDOCADUALBEAU   
  31st 18.594 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart   
  32nd 18.705 Don Pearson on Chappie
  33rd 18.749 Shannon Mossey on Not Ment to Dash
  34th 18.846 Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler
  35th 18.887 Meaghan Dufour on Sonic Boom
  36th 19.239 Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox
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  37th 19.353 Brittany Cronin on Zans Arizona Rocket   
  38th 19.505 Kyla Pearson on TS Shakem Dini
  39th 19.797 Jessilyn Price on Sterling Silver
  40th 20.567 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
  41st 20.697 Murray Watson on Carraways Tilly Lane    
  42nd 21.324 Jessica Amos on Tyson
  43rd 21.329 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess
  44th 21.632 2 91634      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
  45th 21.727 Shelby Pellow-Murray on CO Cowboy Cutter 
  46th 21.944 2 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman     
  47th 24.916 Shannessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
N/T    402.622 Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
N/T    415.467 1 Marg Ten Hove on Streakingotmefired      
N/T    415.571 1 Caitlin Johnston on Heavens Cashindashin 
N/T    415.837 Jennifer Hutchings on Grand Chaperal     
N/T    416.110 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
N/T    416.126 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
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N/T    416.479 4 Jesslyn Millen on A Southern Rose
N/T    416.542 2 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colors
N/T    416.593 Morgan Kerber on Red Hot Ruckus
N/T    416.611 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
N/T    416.684 1 Chelsie Clingen on French Champagne      
N/T    416.827 1 Joanne Fisher on Thissmokesred
N/T    416.919 2 Mack Moore on Mo
N/T    416.930 2 Steve Towrie on Lady Dash for Royal T    
N/T    417.541 4 Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature
N/T    417.655 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child    
N/T    417.687 Safiyyah Leitch on Gryffindor
N/T    417.792 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetntafame      
N/T    418.226 Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams
N/T    418.526 2 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
N/T    419.745 4 Jodi Burgess on Moneys Fancy Dash
N/T    421.943 2 Brittany Tessel on CW Slick By Six
N/T    432.592 1 Joanne Fisher on Home Time
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1009.60, Rider count = 26

     1D Time = 15.345, Placings = 10, Pool = $  706.72
     2D Time = 16.345, Placings = 13, Pool = $  302.88

Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
   1st 15.345 $283.00 Jenn Hazeleger on HV Sunkissed N Dashin  
   2nd 15.476 $212.00 Caitlin Johnston on VF GunPowder
   3rd 15.537 $141.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   4th 15.816 $ 71.00 1 Caitlin Johnston on Paid to Be Sweet     
   5th 15.870 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
   6th 15.880 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
   7th 16.003 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
   8th 16.008 1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   
   9th 16.036 Tia Broughton on Heavenly Fire Breeze    
  10th 16.128 [00 James Wilson on Streakin licious

2D Placings
   1st 16.421 $121.00 Sophia Spinelli on VF Hold My Stinson    
   2nd 16.495 $ 91.00 2 Aspenn Richards on Guyschargintwist      
   3rd 16.539 $ 61.00 1 Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
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   4th 16.784 $ 30.00 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
   5th 16.799 Brandi Lloyd on Rowdy and Bodacious      
   6th 16.891 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
   7th 16.935 1 Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign
   8th 17.027 1 Madison DeWetering on IHOP Nonstop
   9th 17.215 Mariah Collins on One Quick Sizzle
  10th 17.222 1 Madison DeWetering on SR Fix N Ta Moon Ya
  11th 17.299 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
  12th 17.550 Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature
  13th 20.567 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
N/T    415.467 1 Marg Ten Hove on Streakingotmefired      
N/T    416.684 1 Chelsie Clingen on French Champagne      
N/T    421.943 2 Brittany Tessel on CW Slick By Six
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   910.80, Rider count = 59

     1D Time = 15.632, Placings =  9, Pool = $  318.78
     2D Time = 16.132, Placings = 16, Pool = $  273.24
     3D Time = 16.632, Placings = 14, Pool = $  182.16
     4D Time = 17.632, Placings = 11, Pool = $  136.62

Not Placed = 9

1D Placings
   1st 15.632 $128.00 Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
   2nd 15.797 $ 96.00 Renee Dykman on Lets Fire Bailey
   3rd 15.865 $ 64.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   4th 15.866 $ 32.00 Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster
   5th 15.870 Haley Silliker on Rocking The Clock      
   6th 15.880 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
   7th 15.920 Isla Dobbins on CL MYS Candy Kiss
   8th 15.968 Jaylynn Burgess on Native Kartell
   9th 16.092 Brooklyn Ward on Cashn Sweet Revenge     

2D Placings
   1st 16.274 $109.00 Melanie Moossdorff on Mackeys Touch OLuck
   2nd 16.293 $ 82.00 2 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
   3rd 16.299 $ 55.00 Charlie McNulty-Moreau on WD QS Hot Lil S
   4th 16.336 $ 27.00 Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue
   5th 16.359 Jordyn Ducharme on Rosie
   6th 16.371 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
   7th 16.387 Safiyyah Leitch on LL Nu Chex Casino     
   8th 16.399 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   9th 16.403 Zoey Craig on LA Tripps My Trigger
  10th 16.421 Sophia Spinelli on VF Hold My Stinson    
  11th 16.434 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
  12th 16.483 Alycia Coultes on STARBERTDOCADUALBEAU   
  13th 16.519 Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney
  14th 16.534         2 Jesilyn Hammond on Caraways Misty Wine   
  15th 16.576 Kole Sabila on Nala
  16th 16.588 Jennelle McMahon on Docs Away

3D Placings
   1st 16.784 $ 73.00 Jennelle McMahon on EC Greys Anatomy     
   2nd 16.891 $ 46.00 Haven James on Rugers Got a Gun
Tie    16.891 $ 46.00 Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   4th 16.922 $ 18.00 2 Kendall Cohoon on ChickSailingOnRoyaltys 
   5th 16.938 Emma Woodcock on Copper
   6th 17.033 Lindsay Johnson on Everything Fast
   7th 17.074 Faith Fawns on Catting Time
   8th 17.195 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
   9th 17.210 Allie Clark on Dalts Maverick
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  10th 17.253 4 Ella Sherwood on KK Blue Cartel
  11th 17.326 4 Devin Towrie on Tank
  12th 17.366 Jaelynn Ruczay on Just Plain Rude

7:21 PM 08/07/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 2  
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sun NBHA Youth 4D Barrels

  13th 17.397 Haley Ward on LTL PEPPY INSPIRIT
  14th 17.488 Jordan Ruczay on Chips Ahoy

4D Placings
   1st 17.639 $ 55.00 Taylor Juszku on Macy
   2nd 17.713 $ 41.00 Cara Van Nuland on Harley
   3rd 17.728 $ 27.00 Isla Dobbins on Firewater Famer
   4th 17.871 $ 14.00 Hailey Essensa on Shantzy
   5th 18.008 Esmee Leduc on Dakota
   6th 18.052 Annabel Duff on Honey
   7th 18.289 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gun Shy
   8th 18.449 Faith Fawns on Shakem Down Home
   9th 18.455 Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince
  10th 20.168 Kianna Mordue on Dutchess
  11th 20.235 Alyssa Beirnes on Fox
N/T    402.622 Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
N/T    416.108 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
N/T    416.542 2 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colors
N/T    416.611 Rachel Cameron on Tates Bodacious Tot    
N/T    416.837 Jayna McNulty on SWR SD B Bonni Spark    
N/T    416.919 2 Mack Moore on Mo
N/T    417.639 Julie Van Nuland on Cross Bar Olivia     
N/T    417.687 Safiyyah Leitch on Gryffindor
N/T    418.526 2 Kya Lafreniere on Ocean Front Jess
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   664.40, Rider count = 37

     1D Time = 15.527, Placings = 13, Pool = $  332.20
     2D Time = 16.527, Placings = 12, Pool = $  199.32
     3D Time = 17.527, Placings =  9, Pool = $  132.88

Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
   1st 15.527 $133.00 2 84252      Dennis Kingston on Prayer of Promises    
   2nd 15.537 $100.00 1 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   3rd 15.778 $ 66.00 1 78526      Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
   4th 15.957 $ 33.00 2 Denise Stoddart on High as Flit
   5th 15.989 Rodney Madahbee on Dashn Frenchmans Gal  
   6th 16.003 1 Kathy Johnston on BDB Famous Debonair    
   7th 16.008 1 Amy Fotheringham on OZ Fling N Whiskey   
   8th 16.088 1 Joanne Fisher on Home Time
   9th 16.252 1 Julie Forrest on That Guy
  10th 16.430 Michel Leduc on Red Bud and Dun It
  11th 16.442 Kelly Menard on Caraways Candy Lane      
  12th 16.507 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
  13th 16.523 Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     

2D Placings
   1st 16.532 $ 80.00 Tracey Sivill on Woody
   2nd 16.666 $ 60.00 Michel Leduc on Monicas Angel
   3rd 16.709 $ 40.00 1 Dave Johnston on CF Trump My Fame
   4th 16.879 $ 20.00 Andrea Veldhuyzen on Frenchmans Jr Miss  
   5th 17.066         1 Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
   6th 17.167 Lee Jackson on A Little Dash of Whiskey  
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   7th 17.187 4 Luc Menard on Reach For It
   8th 17.225 Michel Leduc on Crystal Cody Top Star    
   9th 17.234 Karen Laplante on Moonlight Maddy
  10th 17.260 Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star     
  11th 17.299 Thomas Kerber on Gunna B Smoking Hot     
  12th 17.311 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 

3D Placings
   1st 17.537 $ 53.00 Lori Downie on Pancake
   2nd 17.782 $ 40.00 Jaci Thomas on Moneys Fancy Perk
   3rd 17.787 $ 27.00 Karen Laplante on Check Maximum Torque   
   4th 18.705 $ 13.00 Don Pearson on Chappie
   5th 20.567 Julia Stewart on DOUBLEDUTYFULLABBS      
   6th 20.697 Murray Watson on Carraways Tilly Lane    
   7th 21.632 2 91634      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
   8th 21.944 2 Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman     
   9th 24.596 Jan Schraeder on Scoot N Boogie
N/T    415.467 1 Marg Ten Hove on Streakingotmefired      
N/T    416.126 Rodney Madahbee on Crickets Dashin Effort
N/T    418.226 Tracey Morin on Destinetodreams
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   154.70, Rider count = 17

     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $  154.70
     2D Time = 400.500, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00
     3D Time = 401.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00
     4D Time = 402.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00

Not Placed = 17

4D Placings
N/T    400.000 Rylin Pearson on Tip Top Tornado
N/T    400.000 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg
N/T    400.000 Wyatt Edgar on Tuff
N/T    400.000 Annett Mathieu on Chase
N/T    400.000 Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna
N/T    400.000 Janessa Roes on French Gold Bucks
N/T    400.000 Kelsie Trowbridge on Driftn Bellatrix Blk
N/T    400.000 2 Jesilyn Hammond on Caraways Misty Wine   
N/T    400.000 2 Kristin Arnold on Archie B Flintin
N/T    400.000 Nicole Grobbo on CJS Serious JP
N/T    400.000 Carly Isenberg on Reba-Ray
N/T    400.000 Taylor Juszku on Macy
N/T    400.000 Sonja McKeeman on Harley
N/T    400.000 Jorja Hook on Wannabitabrew
N/T    400.000 Elizabeth Hook on PuddinsFancyShiner     
N/T    400.000 Tamara Hook on LL Pretty Little One      
N/T    400.000 Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney




